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ASCHERL, ON APPROXIMATELY JULY 16 THROUGH 18, 2009, WHILE EMPLOYED AT SUMMIT PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES BLURRED HER PROFESSIONAL BOUNDARIES BY DISCUSSING INAPPROPRIATE PERSONAL INFORMATION WITH A CLIENT. ASCHERL SENT INAPPROPRIATE TEXT MESSAGES TO THE CLIENT'S CELL PHONE WHICH RESULTED IN A MISDEMEANOR CONVICTION. ASCHERL RESIGNED HER POSITION WITH SUMMIT PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATES IN JULY 2009. THIS INAPPROPRIATE CONDUCT CONSTITUTES A VIOLATION OF ORC SECTION 4757.36(A)(1) AND OAC SECTION 4757-5-03(A)&(B). MS. ASCHERL COMPLETED THE TERMS OF HER CONSENT AGREEMENT AS OF 12/10/2012








